
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    715    575     70     70

2 Northumberland    627    507     60     60

3 Durham    246    246      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 65 Phillipa Ellis Tyne & Wear            146  46 50   50
2 63 Molly Elliott Tyne & Wear            144  48  48 48  
3 68 Charlotte Richardson Tyne & Wear            143 50   50  43
4 64 Hollie Herron Tyne & Wear            142 46  48  48  
5 66 Chloe Foster Tyne & Wear            140 48   44 48  
6 50 Olivia Bell Durham                 134 44  42   48
7 67 Erin Nelson Tyne & Wear            133  50 44   39
8 62 Olivia Hawks Northumberland         132 40   46  46
9 59 Callie Henderson Northumberland         127  42 46   39

10= 57 Lilly Heaton Northumberland         124  44  40 40  
10= 60 Ailsa Batley Northumberland         124  40  42 42  
12 56 Ella Jenkins Northumberland         122 38  40  44  
13 61 Antje Hall Northumberland         121 42  36   43
14 49 Gabriella Ramage Durham                 112 36  38  38  
15 69 Jemma Ranell Tyne & Wear            0       



Team Results Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    715    575     70     70

2 Northumberland    627    507     60     60

3 Durham    246    246      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Gabriella Ramage 2LR 30.1 30.1 8 36
 49 Gabriella Ramage S 5.30 0.00 5.35 5.35 7 38
 49 Gabriella Ramage SLJ 1.86 1.87 1.73 1.87 7 38
 50 Olivia Bell 2LR 27.0 27.0 4 44
 50 Olivia Bell S 5.49 5.56 5.62 5.62 5 42
 50 Olivia Bell VJ 42 48 48 48 2 48



Team Results Northumberland (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    715    575     70     70

2 Northumberland    627    507     60     60

3 Durham    246    246      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 56 Ella Jenkins 2LR 28.0 28.0 7 38
 56 Ella Jenkins S 5.33 5.44 0.00 5.44 6 40
 56 Ella Jenkins SLJ 1.87 1.99 1.95 1.99 4 44
 57 Lilly Heaton 4LR 58.9 58.9 4 44
 57 Lilly Heaton SB 64 64 6 40
 57 Lilly Heaton SLJ 1.89 1.86 1.87 1.89 6 40
 59 Callie Henderson 4LR 1:01.0 1:01.0 5 42
 59 Callie Henderson S 6.68 0.00 6.29 6.68 3 46
 59 Callie Henderson VJ 43 41 41 43 6= 39
 60 Ailsa Batley 4LR 1:03.0 1:03.0 6 40
 60 Ailsa Batley SB 68 68 5 42
 60 Ailsa Batley SLJ 1.75 1.92 1.91 1.92 5 42
 61 Antje Hall 2LR 27.1 27.1 5 42
 61 Antje Hall S 0.00 5.19 5.10 5.19 8 36
 61 Antje Hall VJ 44 44 43 44 4= 43
 62 Olivia Hawks 2LR 27.4 27.4 6 40
 62 Olivia Hawks SB 73 73 3 46
 62 Olivia Hawks VJ 45 47 46 47 3 46



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    715    575     70     70

2 Northumberland    627    507     60     60

3 Durham    246    246      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 63 Molly Elliott 4LR 54.5 54.5 2 48
 63 Molly Elliott SB 76 76 2 48
 63 Molly Elliott SLJ 2.19 2.25 2.23 2.25 1= 48
 64 Hollie Herron 2LR 26.8 26.8 3 46
 64 Hollie Herron S 7.12 7.65 7.59 7.65 2 48
 64 Hollie Herron SLJ 2.25 2.23 2.20 2.25 1= 48
 65 Phillipa Ellis 4LR 55.1 55.1 3 46
 65 Phillipa Ellis S 10.06 9.07 9.28 10.06 1 50
 65 Phillipa Ellis VJ 55 52 53 55 1 50
 66 Chloe Foster 2LR 26.1 26.1 2 48
 66 Chloe Foster SB 71 71 4 44
 66 Chloe Foster SLJ 2.16 2.19 2.25 2.25 1= 48
 67 Erin Nelson 4LR 54.3 54.3 1 50
 67 Erin Nelson S 6.53 0.00 0.00 6.53 4 44
 67 Erin Nelson VJ 35 43 42 43 6= 39
 68 Charlotte Richardson 2LR 25.2 25.2 1 50
 68 Charlotte Richardson SB 79 79 1 50
 68 Charlotte Richardson VJ 44 41 42 44 4= 43



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 68  Charlotte Richardson 25.2       50

2 Tyne & Wear Sky 66  Chloe Foster 26.1       48

3 Tyne & Wear Sky 64  Hollie Herron 26.8       46

4 Durham Blue 50  Olivia Bell 27.0       44

5 Northumberland Silver 61  Antje Hall 27.1       42

6 Northumberland Silver 62  Olivia Hawks 27.4       40

7 Northumberland Silver 56  Ella Jenkins 28.0       38

8 Durham Blue 49  Gabriella Ramage 30.1       36



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 67  Erin Nelson 54.3       50

2 Tyne & Wear Sky 63  Molly Elliott 54.5       48

3 Tyne & Wear Sky 65  Phillipa Ellis 55.1       46

4 Northumberland Silver 57  Lilly Heaton 58.9       44

5 Northumberland Silver 59  Callie Henderson 1:01.0       42

6 Northumberland Silver 60  Ailsa Batley 1:03.0       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:48.3 0.0 1:48.3     70.0

2 02 Northumberland Silver 2:03.6 0.0 2:03.6     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:46.8 0.0 1:46.8     70.0

2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:52.6 0.0 1:52.6     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 65  Phillipa Ellis 10.06       50

2 Tyne & Wear Sky 64  Hollie Herron 7.65       48

3 Northumberland Silver 59  Callie Henderson 6.68       46

4 Tyne & Wear Sky 67  Erin Nelson 6.53       44

5 Durham Blue 50  Olivia Bell 5.62       42

6 Northumberland Silver 56  Ella Jenkins 5.44       40

7 Durham Blue 49  Gabriella Ramage 5.35       38

8 Northumberland Silver 61  Antje Hall 5.19       36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 68  Charlotte Richardson 79       50

2 Tyne & Wear Sky 63  Molly Elliott 76       48

3 Northumberland Silver 62  Olivia Hawks 73       46

4 Tyne & Wear Sky 66  Chloe Foster 71       44

5 Northumberland Silver 60  Ailsa Batley 68       42

6 Northumberland Silver 57  Lilly Heaton 64       40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= Tyne & Wear Sky 63  Molly Elliott 2.25       48

1= Tyne & Wear Sky 64  Hollie Herron 2.25       48

1= Tyne & Wear Sky 66  Chloe Foster 2.25       48

4 Northumberland Silver 56  Ella Jenkins 1.99       44

5 Northumberland Silver 60  Ailsa Batley 1.92       42

6 Northumberland Silver 57  Lilly Heaton 1.89       40

7 Durham Blue 49  Gabriella Ramage 1.87       38



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 15 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 65  Phillipa Ellis 55       50

2 Durham Blue 50  Olivia Bell 48       48

3 Northumberland Silver 62  Olivia Hawks 47       46

4= Northumberland Silver 61  Antje Hall 44       43

4= Tyne & Wear Sky 68  Charlotte Richardson 44       43

6= Northumberland Silver 59  Callie Henderson 43       39

6= Tyne & Wear Sky 67  Erin Nelson 43       39


